m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 5 - Gr. B1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 7 1:43.829 15:54:22.820
Po.1-#137 PAULIKAST. -. 1:40.395 "
1 1:41.120 15:44:16.764  PO-6-#133 GOCEINAJ. -. +02.329 8 1:43.834 15:56:06.654
2 1:40.395 15:45:57.159 1 1:45.215 15:43:55.832
) iEn P Diff. First
3 1:51.190 15:47:48.349 2 1:46.293 15:45:42.125  Po. 10 - # 107 JASPINSKIP. - . +03.188
3 1:42.998 15:47:25.123 1 1:47.592 15:44:59.313
Diff. First . .49 . 46
Po. 2 - # 140 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . R 0'1.05- 4 1:43.895 15:49:09.018 2 1:46.547 15:46:45.860
1 1:42.749 15:44:19 844 5 1:43.521 15:50:52.539 3 1:44.401 15:48:30.261
2 1:42.073 15:46:01.917 6 1:44.652 15:52:37.191 4 1:45.487 15:50:15.748
3 1:42.105 15:47:44.022 7 1:42.724 15:54:19.915 5 1:43.583 15:51:59.331
4 1:42.902 15:49:26.924 8 1:44.896 15:56:04.811 6 1:51.721 15:53:51.052
5 1:42.390 15:51:09.314
Diff. First Diff. First
2 Pp— 15:52:51 381 Po.7-#139 PALACZP. -. +02376 Po.11-#147 JANIKOWSKI M. - . +03.203
7 1:43.297 15:54:34.678 1 1:44.128 15:44:23.759 1 1:45.515 15:44:00.157
8 1:41.456 15:56:16.134 2 1:43.615 15:46:07.374 2 1:45.230 15:45:45.387
3 1:43.174 15:47:50.548 3 1:43.598 15:47:28.985
Po. 3 - # 126 WOICIK G. - g'f;:'):sst 4 1:43.122 15:49:33.670 4 1:43.614 15:49:12.599
. .- +0L
1 1:43.571 15:44:30.027 5 1:42.771 15:51:16.441 5 1:45.603 15:50:58.202
2 1:42.932 15:46:12.959 6 1:47.441 15:53:03.882 6 1:54.618 15:52:52.820
3 1:42.133 15:47:55.092 7 3:18.743 15:56:11.563
Diff. First
4 1:44.426 15:49:39.518  PO-8-#149 WOICIECHT. -. +02.601
3 A Diff. First
1 1:45.519 15:44:29.829  Ppo. 12 - # 108 ONAK J. -. +03.548
Po. 4 - # 134 WEISS K. - g'gf'zr;:( 2 1:44.359 15:46:14.188 1 1:46.430 15:44:35.397
. .- +02.
1 1:43.557 15:45:08.148 3 1:43.808 15:47:57.996 2 1:48.041 15:46:23.438
2 1:45.107 15:46:53.255 4 1:44.425 15:49:42.421 3 1:44.593 15:48:08.031
3 1:45.633 15:48:38.888 5 1:42.996 15:51:25.417 4 1:44.546 15:49:52.577
4 1:42.718 15:50:21.606 6 1:43.896 15:53:09.313 5 1:44.042 15:51:36.619
5 1:42.516 15:52:04.122 7 1:45.716 15:54:55.029 6 1:44.347 15:53:20.966
6 2:16.646 15:54:20.768 8 1:45.803 15:56:40.832 7 1:43.943 15:55:04.909
8 2:04.321 15:57:09.230
Diff.Fit  pg, 9. # 128 MARKOWSKI S o ot
Po.5 - # 146 JANTOSZAKR. - . vo2128 Po-9- - +02.726
1 1:43.414 15:45:06.687 1 1:44.782 15:43:55.397
2 1:43.903 15:46:50.590 2 1:44.515 15:45:39.912
3 1:43.668 15:48:34.258 3 1:44.927 15:47:24.839
4 1:42.523 15:50:16.781 4 1:43.121 15:49:07.960
5 1:43.789 15:52:00.570 5 1:44.328 15:50:52.288
6 1:48.724 15:53:49.294 6 1:46.703 15:52:38.991

Fastest lap: 1:40.395
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 5 - Gr. B1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 101 STROINOWSKI M. - . v 03858 2 1:48.289 15:46:44.773 _
1 1:45.611 15:44:48.058 3 1:45.156 15:48:29.929  Po.21-#116 JAROSZG. -. +06.924
2 1:45.133 15:46:33.191 4 1:46.612 15:50:16.541 1 1:53.962 15:45:49.311
3 1.44.349 15.:4817.540 3 S, /B ISEARGEN 2 1:49.528 15:47:38.839
a4 1:44.233 15:50:01.773 6 1:45.581 15:53:47.665 3 1:48.096 15:49:26.935
s 500229 15:52:02.002 - 5, Gl T 4 1:48.734 15:51:15.669
8 1:47.431 15:57:20.706 5 1:47.319 15:53:02.988
Po. 14 - # 141 KOWALSKI M. - . v o38a 6 1:49.218 15:54:52.206
1 1:47.391 15:44:23.687 P0.18-#143BULOW. -. v o0 aae 7 1:47.364 15:56:39.570
2 1:46.107 15:46:09.794 1 1:49.718 15:45:00.957
3 1:44.899 15:47:54.693 2 1:47.986 15:46:48.943  Po.22 - #121 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . +07.304
4 1:44.269 15:49:38.962 3 1:45.542 15:48:34.485 1 1:50.229 15:44:34.052
5 1:44.352 15:51:23.314 4 1:47.355 15:50:21.840 2 1:49.239 15:46:23.291
6 1:45.837 15:53:09.151 5 1:45.241 15:52:07.081 3 1:48.538 15:48:11.829
; 515,252 15:55:24.403 6 1:48.106 15:53:55.187 a 1:47.699 15:49:59.528
7 1:52.267 15:55:47.454 5 1:48.136 15:51:47.664
Po. 15 - # 138 TURYK P. - . . ngggt 6 1:49.670 15:53:37.334
1 1:44.931 15:44:48.987  Po.19 - #113 LESNIAK G. - . + 05458 7 1:49.600 15:55:26.934
) 2:23.574 15:47:12.561 1 1:45.995 15:43:57.964 8 1:58.206 15:57:25.140
3 1:48.311 15:49:00.872 2 1:47.267 15:45:45.231
4 1:48.755 15:50:49.627 3 1:46.046 15:47:31.277  Po.23 - # 129 FURTAKK. - . oy
5 1:45.134 15:52:34.761 a4 1:45.850 15:49:17.127 1 1:48.636 15:44:02.682
6 1:44.928 15:54:19.689 5 1:46.434 15:51:03.561 2 1:47.816 15:45:50.498
- — IEEEARNTD 6 1:47.345 15:52:50.906 3 1:49.011 15:47:39.509
7 1:48.225 15:54:39.131 4 1:49.312 15:49:28.821
Po. 16 - # 145 PARAKININKAS V. - . oaay 8 1:47.096 15:56:26.227 5 1:48.784 15:51:17.605
1 1:47.272 15:45:39.574 6 1:47.777 15:53:05.382
2 1:45.187 15:47:24.761  Po.20 - # 119 KEPINSKI M. - . on oS 7 1:49.871 15:54:55.253
3 1:45.941 15:49:10.702 1 1:47.287 15:44:35.954 8 1:56.306 15:56:51.559
4 1:45.444 15:50:56.146 2 1:48.028 15:46:23.982
s 1:47.134 15:52:43.280 3 1:46.708 15:48:10.690
6 1:45.096 15:54:28.376 4 1:46.348 15:49:57.038
- e 15:56:14.399 5 1:46.828 15:51:43.866
6 1:46.386 15:53:30.252
Po. 17 - # 142 SAVICKAS D. - . conae 7 1:46.609 15:55:16.861
1 1:46.824 15:44:56.484 8 1:54.759 15:57:11.620

Fastest lap: 1:40.395
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E! & Great Day

= s TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PIATEK - 5 - Gr. B1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . AQ-
Po. 24 - # 105 SOWA P. - . . ols.zzﬁ; 3 1:52.061 15:48:56.754
1 1:50.297 15:44:06.070 4 1:54.841 15:50:51.595
2 1:49.450 15:45:55.520 5 1:53.486 15:52:45.081
g 1:48.757 15:47:44.277 6 1:51.300 15:54:36.381
4 1:49.265 15:49:33.542 7 1:52.250 15:56:28.631
5 1:48.641 15:51:22.183
Diff. First
6 2:01.327 15:53:23.510  P0.29-#153 OLCEND. -. +12.030
1 1:52.425 15:44:54.747
Diff. First . A6
Po. 25 - # 130 SKOCZYLAS M. - +08.296 2 1:56.720 15:46:51.467
1 1:52.211 15:44:56.329 3 1:53.095 15:48:44.562
2 1:52.646 15:46:48.975 4 1:53.208 15:50:37.770
3 1:49.825 15:48:38.800 5 1:58.959 15:52:36.729
4 1:49.469 15:50:28.269
Diff. First
5 1:49.343 15:52:17.612  Po.30-#131KOCIP. -. +13.395
6 1:48.736 15:54:06.348 1 1:55.815 15:45:07.031
- — PE—— 2 1:55.304 15:47:02.335
3 1:53.790 15:48:56.125
Diff. Fi 5 E()-
Po. 26 - # 152 BARTOSZAK M. - . +08.726 4 1:54.968 15:50:51.093
1 1:50.165 15:46:38.202 5 1:53.869 15:52:44.962
2 1:49.159 15:48:27.361 6 1:55.047 15:54:40.009
3 1:49.121 15:50:16.482 7 1:54.250 15:56:34.299
4 1:49.964 15:52:06.446
Diff. First
5 2:01.311 15:54:07.757  P0.31-#125 GAJEWSKIP. -. +16.053
1 2:00.253 15:45:06.536
Diff. First . A7
Po. 27 - # 136 HULEWICZ M. - . +08.984 2 1:59.456 15:47:05.992
1 1:52.032 15:45:46.529 3 1:57.666 15:49:03.658
2 1:49.411 15:47:35.940 4 1:56.930 15:51:00.588
3 1:49.379 15:49:25.319 5 1:57.470 15:52:58.058
4 1:49.469 15:51:14.788 6 1:56.448 15:54:54.506
5 1:50.287 15:53:05.075 7 2:00.384 15:56:54.890
6 1:51.220 15:54:56.295
7 1:50.209 15:56:46.504
Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 148 DERESKEVICIUS G. - . +10.905
1 1:52.488 15:45:12.274
2 1:52.419 15:47:04.693

Fastest lap: 1:40.395
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